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内容概要

宝宝最喜欢看看宝宝！
　　经典艺术作品，带领妈妈宝宝进入　　千姿百态的宝宝世界。
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1 戏答元珍
2 清明
3 郊行即事
4 偶成
5 秋千
6 黄鹤楼
7 春夕旅怀
8 曲江二首（其一）
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10 江村
11 九日蓝田崔氏庄
12 与朱山人
13 冬景
14 秋兴（一）
15 秋兴（二）
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